Position
Teachers

Alternative Licensure

Interventionists
Academic Counselor

Mental Health Counselor

2022-2023

Academy of Las Animas Online School

Salary Schedule

Paraprofessionals-Intructional/Interventionists

SPED Teachers
Assistant Principal
SPED Director
Principal

Maintenance/Janitor Worker
Administrative Assitant/Records

Admissions Officer

Public Relations/Information Services/Marketing

IT Assistant Director
IT Assistant

Support Service Director
Personnel Specialists

Budget Manager/Accountant
Online Administration Director

Salary Range
$35,500 - $55,000
$34,800
$35,000 - $58,000
$42,000 - $58,000
$42,000 - $58,000
$26,000 - $32,000
$45,000 - $62,000
$55,000 - $62,000
$58,000 - $72,000
$65,300 - $79,500

$28,000 - $34,000
$26,800 - $33,600
$33,000 - $45,000
$38,000 - $55,000
$40,000 - $55,000
$35,000 - $50,000

$38,000 - $55,000
$42,000 - $63,000
$42,000 - $65,000
$80,000 - $93,000

Contract Days
174
174
174
190
174
174
190
190
190
194

260
210
210
210
210
190

190
210
210
210



