2022-2023 Academy of Las Animas Online School Salary Schedule

Salary Range	Contract Days
\$35,500 - \$55,000	174
\$34,800	174
\$35,000 - \$58,000	174
\$42,000 - \$58,000	190
\$42,000 - \$58,000	174
\$26,000 - \$32,000	174
\$45,000 - \$62,000	190
\$55,000 - \$62,000	190
\$58,000 - \$72,000	190
\$65,300 - \$79,500	194
\$28,000 - \$34,000	260
\$26,800 - \$33,600	210
\$33,000 - \$45,000	210
\$38,000 - \$55,000	210
\$40,000 - \$55,000	210
\$35,000 - \$50,000	190
\$38,000 - \$55,000	190
\$42,000 - \$63,000	210
\$42,000 - \$65,000	210
\$80,000 - \$93,000	210
	\$35,500 - \$55,000 \$34,800 \$35,000 - \$58,000 \$42,000 - \$58,000 \$42,000 - \$58,000 \$26,000 - \$32,000 \$45,000 - \$62,000 \$55,000 - \$62,000 \$58,000 - \$72,000 \$65,300 - \$79,500 \$28,000 - \$34,000 \$26,800 - \$33,600 \$33,000 - \$45,000 \$38,000 - \$55,000 \$40,000 - \$55,000 \$38,000 - \$55,000 \$42,000 - \$63,000 \$42,000 - \$65,000